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GOLFEURS NORD BASSIN
Classement Brut
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 NIJENHUIS Jean-Claude AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 21,8

REY Veronique NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 31,5 14 34
-

2 CHESNEAU Evelyne ARCACHON FRA 20,7

UHRING Jean-Louis AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 26,0 13 33
-

3 GONZALES Patrick NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 10,5

TONEL Jacques ARCACHON FRA 33,0 10 33
-

4 ROYER Philippe BORDEAUX METROP FRA 24,0

THIMOTHEE Joel AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 32,5 15 29
-

5 ESCOBEDO Francis LACANAU FRA 12,6

MEYRUEIX Jean AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 25,6 9 28
-

6 TOUCHAIS Luc LACANAU FRA 12,1

THIMOTHEE Dany AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 29,0 10 25
-

7 PAVARD Thierry AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 18,4

CARDINEAU Dominique AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 26,5 12 24
-

8 MARTIN Louis LACANAU FRA 12,5

GRAIN Monique AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 28,6 10 24
-

9 MONNET Mahé TEYNAC FRA 13,1

LAZARINI Patrick AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 25,6 10 24
-

10 DUROU Daniel AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 18,9

TOURON Marie-Claude AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 30,5 13 22
-

11 BURCKBUCHLER Patrice DASSAULT BORDEA FRA 18,8

SUREAU Marie PESSAC FRA 35,0 13 22
-

12 DE BARROS Michel NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 13,3

WANGERMEZ Paul VILLENAVE D ORNON FRA 31,0 11 21
-

13 SAN JOSE Alain DASSAULT BORDEA FRA 18,5

MARTIN Gérard MONTENDRE FRA 34,7 13 21
-

14 FOCH Eric AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 16,4

LESTAGE Dominique AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 34,0 12 21
-

15 PUYMIRAT Helene AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 15,0

JAMMES Patrick MONTENDRE FRA 36,0 12 20
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
16 VERRIER Patrick NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 19,6

DEMAILLE Herve AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 35,7 14 19
-

17 LAFON Francoise ARCACHON FRA 21,2

ROBERT François AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 32,0 14 19
-

18 LAURENT Gerard AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 25,6

GABET Willy LA PREE FRA 33,5 16 19
-

19 TOUPY Christian MEJANNE FRA 21,4

CUMENAL Francis LACANAU FRA 21,7 12 18
-

20 REY Michel NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 25,8

STOICHEFF Gilles NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 35,5 17 16
-

21 FAURE Jean-Francois GAZELEC BORDEAU FRA 20,1

JANKOWIAK Bernard AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 42 15 15
-

22 DAGNAC Jean-Jacques HARAS JARDY FRA 19,6

LECOMTEDUROUIL Monique AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 36,0 14 14
-

23 LABARSOUQUE Bernard LACANAU FRA 19,3

CALENDREAU Paul ATSCAF BORDEAUX FRA 26,3 12 12
-

24 ROBERT Bernard AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 30,7

GABET Jenny LA PREE FRA 44 20 12
-

25 DALY Roland AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 19,2

LARREY Celine AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 54 17 12
-

26 HEULIN Michel AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 22,8

WANGERMEZ Maite VILLENAVE D ORNON FRA 36,0 15 12
-

27 NOGUES Paul AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 18,0

JOUSSE Roger AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 26,0 12 12
-

28 CAMPAGNE Emmanuel AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 18,6

CORREIA Jerome AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 54 16 9
-

29 LARREY Jean-Michel AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 13,1

 14 ---
-

30 BERTHOMIEUX Jean Claude LACANAU FRA 18,9

MANAUTE-BOUSQUET Francoise AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 37 14 ---
-

31 PHARAON Jean-Pierre GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 17,7

VALFREY Jocelyne AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 34,5 13 ---
-

32 LORENZO Jean Louis LACANAU FRA 18,2

LAILLET Gerard AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 34,0 13 ---
-

33 LANGLOIS Serge AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 18,8

LEON Bernard AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 27,9 12 ---
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 NIJENHUIS Jean-Claude AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 21,8

REY Veronique NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 31,5 14 48
-

2 CHESNEAU Evelyne ARCACHON FRA 20,7

UHRING Jean-Louis AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 26,0 13 46
-

3 ROYER Philippe BORDEAUX METROP FRA 24,0

THIMOTHEE Joel AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 32,5 15 44
-

4 GONZALES Patrick NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 10,5

TONEL Jacques ARCACHON FRA 33,0 10 43
-

5 ESCOBEDO Francis LACANAU FRA 12,6

MEYRUEIX Jean AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 25,6 9 37
-

6 PAVARD Thierry AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 18,4

CARDINEAU Dominique AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 26,5 12 36
-

7 DUROU Daniel AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 18,9

TOURON Marie-Claude AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 30,5 13 35
-

8 TOUCHAIS Luc LACANAU FRA 12,1

THIMOTHEE Dany AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 29,0 10 35
-

9 BURCKBUCHLER Patrice DASSAULT BORDEA FRA 18,8

SUREAU Marie PESSAC FRA 35,0 13 35
-

10 SAN JOSE Alain DASSAULT BORDEA FRA 18,5

MARTIN Gérard MONTENDRE FRA 34,7 13 34
-

11 LAURENT Gerard AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 25,6

GABET Willy LA PREE FRA 33,5 16 34
-

12 MARTIN Louis LACANAU FRA 12,5

GRAIN Monique AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 28,6 10 34
-

13 MONNET Mahé TEYNAC FRA 13,1

LAZARINI Patrick AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 25,6 10 34
-

14 VERRIER Patrick NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 19,6

DEMAILLE Herve AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 35,7 14 33
-

15 FOCH Eric AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 16,4

LESTAGE Dominique AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 34,0 12 33
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
16 REY Michel NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 25,8

STOICHEFF Gilles NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 35,5 17 32
-

17 LAFON Francoise ARCACHON FRA 21,2

ROBERT François AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 32,0 14 32
-

18 PUYMIRAT Helene AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 15,0

JAMMES Patrick MONTENDRE FRA 36,0 12 32
-

19 DE BARROS Michel NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 13,3

WANGERMEZ Paul VILLENAVE D ORNON FRA 31,0 11 31
-

20 ROBERT Bernard AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 30,7

GABET Jenny LA PREE FRA 44 20 30
-

21 TOUPY Christian MEJANNE FRA 21,4

CUMENAL Francis LACANAU FRA 21,7 12 29
-

22 FAURE Jean-Francois GAZELEC BORDEAU FRA 20,1

JANKOWIAK Bernard AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 42 15 29
-

23 DAGNAC Jean-Jacques HARAS JARDY FRA 19,6

LECOMTEDUROUIL Monique AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 36,0 14 28
-

24 DALY Roland AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 19,2

LARREY Celine AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 54 17 26
-

25 HEULIN Michel AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 22,8

WANGERMEZ Maite VILLENAVE D ORNON FRA 36,0 15 25
-

26 NOGUES Paul AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 18,0

JOUSSE Roger AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 26,0 12 23
-

27 CAMPAGNE Emmanuel AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 18,6

CORREIA Jerome AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 54 16 23
-

28 LABARSOUQUE Bernard LACANAU FRA 19,3

CALENDREAU Paul ATSCAF BORDEAUX FRA 26,3 12 22
-

29 LANGLOIS Serge AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 18,8

LEON Bernard AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 27,9 12 ---
-

30 LORENZO Jean Louis LACANAU FRA 18,2

LAILLET Gerard AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 34,0 13 ---
-

31 PHARAON Jean-Pierre GRAVES SAUTERNA FRA 17,7

VALFREY Jocelyne AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 34,5 13 ---
-

32 BERTHOMIEUX Jean Claude LACANAU FRA 18,9

MANAUTE-BOUSQUET Francoise AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 37 14 ---
-

33 LARREY Jean-Michel AIGUILLES VERTE FRA 13,1

 14 ---
-



LES CHAMPIONS DU JOUR 

CONCOURS  
 

APPROCHE: PAVARD THIERRY 
 
DRIVE FEMME: GABET JENNY 
 
DRIVE HOMME LAZARINI PATRICK 


